
I Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 3 3 6 14 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 3 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 4 4 6 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualini Silvio (03/3206) 2 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 3 1 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 15 32 2,13

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 9 12 1,33

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 6 11 1,83

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 14 10 0,71

Pasqualini Silvio 03/3206 7 7 1,00

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 9 7 0,78

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 9 3 0,33

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 3 0 0,00

Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 6 11 6 14 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 6 10 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Colle Gabriele (03/2475) 3 3 6 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 3 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 3 3 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Decorte Nicolas (03/1331) 3 5 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucchetta Nicholas (03/3665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 18 38 2,11

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 11 18 1,64

Del Colle Gabriele 03/2475 13 16 1,23

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 9 13 1,44

Rosso Marco 03/2041 8 12 1,50

Decorte Nicolas 03/1331 9 12 1,33

Antonsig Luca 03/385 4 8 2,00

Lucchetta Nicholas 03/3665 0 0 0,00

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 0 0 0,00

Streghe E Orsi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paoluzzi Loris (03/2175) 6 14 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 6 8 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomaseni Alessandra (03/2614) 6 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 3 1 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihalyevic Dalibor (03/1278) 3 3 5 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codognato Mara (03/2734) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paoluzzi Loris 03/2175 18 45 2,50

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 18 32 1,78

Tomaseni Alessandra 03/2614 10 15 1,50

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 11 15 1,36

Mihalyevic Dalibor 03/1278 10 11 1,10

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 4 6 1,50

Codognato Mara 03/2734 1 2 2,00

GFA Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kryeziu Avdyl (03/2764) 6 10 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sollaku Leandro (03/2882) 6 8 6 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kajtazi Bleram (03/2772) 6 4 4 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agic Haris (03/2231) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 0 0 2 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kryeziu Avdyl 03/2764 18 24 1,33

Sollaku Leandro 03/2882 18 24 1,33

Kajtazi Bleram 03/2772 16 21 1,31

Agic Haris 03/2231 4 7 1,75

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 8 7 0,88

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 8 4 0,50

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 0 0 0,00



LeFateMal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 6 14 6 15 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zimolo  Sabrina (03/2439) 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 0 0 4 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucibello  Syria (03/2867) 3 5 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bearzi Raffaella (03/2683) 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron Federica (03/2905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 18 44 2,44

Zimolo  Sabrina 03/2439 12 21 1,75

Burri Deborah 03/2591 12 20 1,67

Lui Barbara 03/1282 6 10 1,67

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 7 10 1,43

Lucibello  Syria 03/2867 11 9 0,82

Bearzi Raffaella 03/2683 6 3 0,50

Paron Federica 03/2905 0 0 0,00

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 0 0 0,00

KVG

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 6 16 6 12 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miani Fabio (03/390) 6 16 6 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchiato Simone (03/2742) 6 16 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pintar Matjaz (03/2797) 3 7 6 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germinario Andrea (03/2657) 3 4 6 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kenda Marco 03/2115 18 35 1,94

Miani Fabio 03/390 15 24 1,60

Vecchiato Simone 03/2742 9 19 2,11

Pintar Matjaz 03/2797 12 18 1,50

Germinario Andrea 03/2657 12 14 1,17

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 6 9 1,50


